
18 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1

Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

AEW EDWIN TREFFERS H1 1 V5 D4 V4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 15 17 0,882 78 36 42 1. 1. H1

DESVI MICHAEL VD KLIP H2 2 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 D4 D4 D3 V5 D4 10 17 0,588 73 62 11 6. 4. H2

SCA UIJTING HENK H3 3 V5 D4 D2 D1 V5 D2 D1 V5 D3 D4 D1 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 6 17 0,353 59 77 -18 16. 3. H3

DART JAN SOMERS H2 4 D2 D3 V5 D1 D1 V5 D2 D4 D4 D2 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 7 17 0,412 61 63 -2 12. 6. H2

COUR JURGEN GEERLINGS H2 5 D3 D2 V5 V4 V5 D4 V5 D2 D4 D4 D4 D1 D4 V5 V5 V5 D4 7 17 0,412 66 61 5 11. 5. H2

JORD CASPER SMULDERS HFUT 6 D1 D4 D4 V5 D2 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 11 17 0,647 73 62 11 4. 1. HFUT

DBOSCHPETER D. WIJN H3 7 D3 D1 V5 D3 V5 D4 V5 D4 D3 V5 D4 D4 D2 V5 D2 V5 D3 6 17 0,353 63 69 -6 15. 2. H3

ROBB SAMMARCO GIOVANNI H1 8 D0 D3 V5 V5 D2 V5 D1 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 D2 D3 8 17 0,471 60 67 -7 10. 2. H1

MVO PAUL V.D. BERG H2 9 V4 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 D1 V5 D2 D2 V5 V5 V5 V2 11 17 0,647 66 57 9 5. 3. H2

USAD KEES BOON H2 10 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 12 17 0,706 77 64 13 2. 1. H2

GASC DAVID THOMPSON HFUT 11 D2 D4 V5 V5 V5 D4 D2 D3 V5 V5 D0 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 10 17 0,588 69 64 5 8. 2. HFUT

DONARARNOUD MAURER HFUT 12 D1 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 V5 D4 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 9 17 0,529 71 60 11 9. 3. HFUT

COUR HENRI FABER H1 13 D0 D1 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 D2 V5 D4 D3 D3 D2 V5 V5 V5 D4 7 17 0,412 60 70 -10 14. 3. H1

SCAM BERT V. TIL H3 14 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 D3 V5 D4 V5 V5 D3 10 17 0,588 71 64 7 7. 1. H3

MVO JANNIS VITSAS H4 15 D3 V5 D2 D4 D2 D3 D3 D2 D4 D0 V5 D1 D3 V5 D3 V5 D3 4 17 0,235 53 81 -28 17. 2. H4

GER DIETER HECKE H4 16 D2 V5 D4 D0 D3 D2 V5 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 D3 D0 V5 V5 D3 7 17 0,412 57 66 -9 13. 1. H4

3MUS SANDER KUENEN H1 17 D1 D1 D4 D1 D0 D1 D2 V5 D2 D4 D2 D2 D3 D4 D4 D0 D3 1 17 0,059 39 82 -43 18. 4. H1

VRIJ BERT D. GROOT H2 18 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D1 D4 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 17 0,706 72 63 9 3. 2. H2

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. H1 1

2. H2 1

3. H2 2

4. HFUT 1

5. H2 3

6. H2 4

7. H3 1

8. HFUT 2

9. HFUT 3

10. H1 2

11. H2 5

12. H2 6

13. H4 1

14. H1 3

15. H3 2

16. H3 3

17. H4 2

18. H1 4 3MUS SANDER KUENEN 17

SCA UIJTING HENK 3

MVO JANNIS VITSAS 15

COUR HENRI FABER 13

DBOSCH PETER D. WIJN 7

DART JAN SOMERS 4

GER DIETER HECKE 16

ROBB SAMMARCO GIOVANNI 8

COUR JURGEN GEERLINGS 5

GASC DAVID THOMPSON 11

DONAR ARNOUD MAURER 12

DESVI MICHAEL VD KLIP 2

SCAM BERT V. TIL 14

JORD CASPER SMULDERS 6

MVO PAUL V.D. BERG 9

USAD KEES BOON 10

VRIJ BERT D. GROOT 18
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14 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1

Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

Donar Kocken Maarten Fut 1 D0 D4 V5 V5 D4 D3 D0 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 8 13 0,615 51 49 2 5. 1. Fut

Pall Ridder de Paul H3 2 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 9 13 0,692 58 41 17 3. 2. H3

Omni Pasmans Leo H4 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 11 13 0,846 63 35 28 2. 1. H4

Jord Helsper Emil H1 4 D3 V5 D4 D4 V5 D3 D4 D3 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 5 13 0,385 52 52 0 9. 2. H1

Cour Leyzer Arnold H3 5 D4 D2 D3 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 9 13 0,692 56 44 12 4. 3. H3

Jord Reinecke Liset D2 6 V5 D3 D1 D3 D2 D1 V5 D1 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 5 13 0,385 43 56 -13 10. 2. D2

KNSV Beekhuizen Gerrit H3 7 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 11 13 0,846 59 30 29 1. 1. H3

Scara Shuqair Michel H1 8 V4 D2 V5 V5 D3 D3 D1 V5 V5 V4 D2 V2 V5 8 13 0,615 46 44 2 5. 1. H1

Jord Hom Ans D2 9 D4 D4 D1 V5 D3 V5 V5 D1 D3 V5 V5 D4 V5 6 13 0,462 50 48 2 8. 1. D2

Vall Bosveld Gerda D3 10 D1 V5 D3 D3 D2 D3 D1 D2 V5 D1 V5 D3 V5 4 13 0,308 39 54 -15 13. 1. D3

Den B Veer vd Coen H2 11 D4 D4 D0 V5 D1 V5 D2 D3 D2 V5 D4 D4 V5 4 13 0,308 44 53 -9 11. 1. H2

Antw Verreth Ludgar D2 12 D2 V5 D3 D0 D3 D4 D2 V5 D2 D4 V5 D3 V5 4 13 0,308 43 56 -13 12. 3. D2

Vall Jansen ThiesJan Fut 13 D3 D3 D3 V5 D2 V5 D1 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 7 13 0,538 48 51 -3 7. 2. Fut

Scara Sliepenbeek Peter H2 14 D4 D2 D0 D2 D4 D2 D0 D4 D2 D0 D2 D1 D3 0 13 0,000 26 65 -39 14. 2. H2

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. H3 1

2. H4 1

3. H3 2

4. H3 3

5. H1 1

5. Fut

7. Fut 2

8. D2 1

9. H1 2

10. D2 2

11. H2 1

12. D2 3

13. D3 1

14. H2 2 Scara Sliepenbeek Peter 14

Antw Verreth Ludgar 12

Vall Bosveld Gerda 10

Jord Reinecke Liset 6

Den B Veer vd Coen 11

Jord Hom Ans 9

Jord Helsper Emil 4

Donar Kocken maarten

Vall Jansen ThiesJan 13

Cour Leyzer Arnold 5

Scara Shuqair Michel 1

Omni Pasmans Leo 3

Pall Ridder de Paul 2

KNSV Beekhuizen Gerrit 7
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